Nazwisko
Lisowska
Lupa
Pokrzywinska Osior
Bondara
Zysk
Malik
Dobrydnio
Konopka
Krauze

0 Nejfeld
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Nazwisko

Duda

Bielenica

Samsel

Sosinska

Lazar Borkowska
Nejfeld

Figura

Korzep Czekalska
9 Nieradko

10 Ogonowska

11 Roszkowska Kazata
12 Jastrzebska

13 tukaszek

14 Stolarczyk

15 Rozmarynowska
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Aleksandra

Beata
Beata
Sylwia
Kamila

Magdalena

Ewelina
Monika
Katarzyna
Kinga

Dominika
Beata
Beata
Irmina
Bogustawa
Hanna
Olga
Dorota
Beata
Renata
Matgorzata
Monika
Joanna
Joanna
Paulina
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AZS UWM Olsztyn
brak

BIEGAM BO LUBIE WYDMINY
JacekBiega Running Team

brak
brak
Serduszko TEAM
brak
brak
Aikido Augustéw

Biegamy dla Zdrowia

BIEGAM BO LUBIE WYDMINY

MKB TEAM Matkinia
Rozbiegany Sulejéwek
Queen Zoja

ATP Augustéw

brak

STO Ostroteka
Maratonka Grajewo
MKB TEAM Matkinia
ZABIEGANI PO USzY
brak

brak

brak

Monar Ostrofeka

Miejscowos¢
Olsztyn
Biatystok
WYDMINY
Bydgoszcz
Ostroteka
Ostrow Mazowiecka
Efk
Nowosiedliny
Warszawa
Augustow

Miejscowos¢
Turosl
Wydminy
Matkinia
Halinéw
Olszewo Borki
Augustéw
Goworki
Ostroteka
Grajewo
Matkinia
Warszawa
Oszewo Borki
Komorowo
Ostroteka
Ostroteka

Strona 1
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Kategoria 1
K2(16 29lat)
K2(16-29lat)
K2(16-29Iat)
K2(16-29lat)
K2(16-29Iat)
K2(16-29lat)
K2(16-29Iat)
K2(16-29lat)
K2(16-29lat)
K2(16-29lat)

Kategoria 1
K3(30-39Iat)
3(30-39lat)
K3(30-39lat)
K3(30-39lat)
K3(30-39lat)
3(30-39lat)
3(30-39lat)
3(30-39lat)
3(30-39lat)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
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3(30-39lat
3(30-39lat
K3(30-39lat
K3(30-39lat
K3(30-39lat
K3(30-39lat

~

Klasyfikacja kobiet wg. kat.wiekowych.
Dyst.10km

Nr start. Wynik 1

106
250
164
12
247
115
29
80
88
144

Nr start.

33

187
197
101
143
39

83

146
150
180
59

110
203
182

00:36:13.41
00:38:25.03
00:40:21.89
00:42:26.58
00:48:44.31
00:50:01.80
00:54:06.29
00:55:07.92
01:00:32.24
01:05:18.51

Wynik 1

00:45:55.91
00:46:37.11
00:49:56.89
00:50:25.20
00:52:31.53
00:52:44.01
00:53:04.82
00:53:18.48
00:53:28.27
00:53:37.38
00:54:05.59
00:55:02.47
00:55:42.26
00:56:20.44
00:56:59.22

Sr. predkosé
16.56 km/h
15.62 km/h
14.86 km/h
14.14 km/h
12.31 km/h
11.99 km/h
11.09 km/h
10.88 km/h
9.91 km/h

9.19 km/h

Sr. predkosé
13.06 km/h
12.87 km/h
12.01 km/h
11.99 km/h
11.42 km/h
11.38 km/h
11.30 km/h
11.26 km/h
11.22 km/h
11.19 km/h
11.09 km/h
10.90 km/h
10.77 km/h
10.65 km/h
10.53 km/h
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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Limberger
Cikacz
Kaminska
Mulewska
Sulewska
Topa
Lelujka
Fruba
Nosek

Nazwisko

Kruk

Grala Maka
Mrowka

Kobus

Serowik

Kwapisz Cichowska
Gaska

Szewczyk
Karczewska

Nazwisko
Rosinska
Jezierska
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Katarzyna
Kamila
Dominika
Sylwia
Kasia
Kinga
Magdalena
Karina
Jolanta

Edyta
Wiestawa
Katarzyna
Dorota
Agnieszka
Katarzyna
Grazyna
Jolanta
Matgorzata

Barbara
Teresa
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Serduszko TEAM Efk

brak Ostroteka
brak Ostroteka
Szkota STO Ostroteka Ostroteka
KS ARCO tawy Ostroteka
brak Rzekun
brak Ostroteka
STOPA Stupsk Redzikowo
brak Ostroteka

Miejscowos¢

brak Warszawa
MM Team Ostroteka
Szkota STO Ostroteka Ostroteka
brak Ostroteka
Biegamy dla Zdrowia Kolno

Urzad Miasta Ostroteki Ostroteka
brak Szafarnia
brak Oszewo Borki
Klub Kolarski 24h Czarnowiec

Miejscowos¢
STOnogi Milanéwek Milanéwek
brak Ostroteka

Strona 2

K3(30-39lat
K3(30-39lat

( )
( )
( )
K3(30- 39Iat)
K3(30-39lat)

3(30-39lat)

3(30-39lat)
K3(30-39lat)
K3(30-39lat)

Kategoria 1
K4(40-49lat)
K4(40-49Iat)
K4(40-49lat)
K4(40-49Iat)
K4(40-49lat)
K4(40-49Iat)
K4(40-49lat)
K4(40-49Iat)
K4(40-49lat)

Kategoria 1
K5(50lat+)
K5(50lat+)

Klasyfikacja kobiet wg. kat.wiekowych.
Dyst.10km

104
21
68
183
205
223
102
42
148

Nr start.

90
51
136
79
191
98
46
210
71

Nr start.

00:57:28.16
00:57:43.90
00:58:18.60
00:58:25.10
01:00:10.12
01:02:31.98
01:06:27.83
01:06:58.21
01:07:09.21

Wynik 1

00:49:03.21
00:52:24.24
00:53:29.56
00:54:05.72
00:56:56.60
00:58:50.89
00:59:33.70
00:59:48.52
01:06:28.15

Wynik 1
00:45:14.90
01:04:33.10

10.44 km/h
10.39 km/h
10.29 km/h
10.29 km/h
9.97 km/h
9.59 km/h
9.03 km/h
8.96 km/h
8.93 km/h

Sr. predkosé
12.23 km/h
11.45 km/h
11.22 km/h
11.09 km/h
10.54 km/h
10.20 km/h
10.07 km/h
10.07 km/h
9.03 km/h

Sr. predkosé
13.26 km/h
9.29 km/h
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